35 mm
11 mm
A
G (A -11 mm)
A
Installat!on
on shower tray
G

F
1
A
A
S Left
D R"ght
TO COMPLETE A CORNER ENTRY, ORDER 2 SIDES (1 RIGHT + 1 LEFT)
c V p z S Y
200 cm 8 mm 2 cm
D$mens$ons Code R$ght Left Glass Prof$le
Actual s$ze Glass centered
F$xed
panels
Access D- S- 1 51 U B K H
A G F1 * Clear Ravenna pr"nt Matt Wh"te S"lver Chrome Matt Black
67↔69 65,9↔67,9 33,5 32 OPEA67L D- S-
69↔71 67,9↔69,9 34,5 34 OPEA69L D- S-
75↔77 73,9↔75,9 37,5 38 OPEA75L D- S-
77↔79 75,9↔77,9 38,5 39 OPEA77L D- S-
79↔81 77,9↔79,9 39,5 41 OPEA79L D- S-
85↔87 83,9↔85,9 42,5 45 OPEA85L D- S-
87↔89 85,9↔87,9 43,5 46 OPEA87L D- S-
89↔91 87,9↔89,9 44,5 48 OPEA89L D- S-
95↔97 93,9↔95,9 47,5 52 OPEA95L D- S-
97↔99 95,9↔97,9 48,5 53 OPEA97L D- S-
99↔101 97,9↔99,9 49,5 55 OPEA99L D- S-
115↔117 113,9↔115,9 65,5 58 OPEA115L D- S-
117↔119 115,9↔117,9 66,5 60 OPEA117L D- S-
119↔121 117,9↔119,9 67,5 62 OPEA119L D- S-
096
GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS
Clear
code 1